Module timetable - DRAM305, DRAM305 P2 (A) Choreography (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEM 2), 2018/07/15 ... 2018/10/21)

PIETERMARITZBURG 2018 Semester 2

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Mon

Practical, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 29-37, 40-43,
2018/07/16 ... 2018/10/22

Module: DRAM305 (DRAM305 P2 (A) Choreography
Room: DV: Drama NAB Theater Arts Room (369|-

1/16)

Tuesday

Wks 29-31,
33-37, 39-43,
2018/07/17 ..
2018/10/23

Module:
DRAM305
(DRAM305
P2 (A)
Choreograph
y)

Room: DV:
Drama NAB
Studio
(369|0|5)

We

Page 1, published 2018/08/08 10:41:02 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



Module timetable - DRAM305, DRAM305 P2 (A) Choreography (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEM 2), 2018/07/15 ... 2018/10/21)

PIETERMARITZBURG 2018 Semester 2

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM
Wks 29-31, |||Tutorial, Wk$
33-37, 39-42||29-31, 33-37,
2018/07/19 ..}||39-42, 2018/
2018/10/18 07/19 ...
C>Us Module: 2018/10/18
S DRAMS305 Module:
0 (DRAM305 DRAMS305
- P2 (A) (DRAM305
) Choreograph|||P2 (A)
L y) Choreograph
(o Room: DV: Y)
Drama NAB |||[Room: DV:
Studio Drama NAB
(369]0|5) Studio
(369]0|5)
Wks 29-37, Wks 29-37,
39-42, 2018/ 39-42, 2018/
07/20 ... 07/20 ...
2018/10/19 2018/10/19
> |[Module: Module:
(] DRAM305 DRAM305
O ||[(DRAM305 (DRAM305
‘= |IP2 (A) P2 (A)
LL ||Choreograph Choreograph
Y) y)
Room: DV: Room: DV:
Drama NAB Drama NAB
Studio Studio
(369|0]5) (369]0]5)

Page 2, published 2018/08/08 10:41:02 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



